Pictures for illustration purpose only    rev 2.3.2
TLCLF027E39P 27 W 100 / 277 V 3 614 5 000 K 133
Model
E39
Watt Voltage Lm CCT Lm/W
TLCLF036E39P 36 W 100 / 277 V 4 788 5 000 K 133
TLCLF045E39P 45 W 100 / 277 V 5 946 5 000 K 132
TLCLF054E39P 54 W 100 / 277 V 7 128 5 000 K 132
TLCLF080E39P 80 W 100 / 277 V 10 640 5 000 K 133
TLCLF100E39P 100 W 100 / 277 V 13 300 5 000 K 133
TLCLF120E39P 120 W 100 / 277 V 15 960 5 000 K 133
TLCLF018E26P 18 W 100 / 277 V 2 376 5 000 K 132
Model
E26
Watt Voltage Lm CCT Lm/W
TLCLF022E26P 22 W 100 / 277 V 2 904 5 000 K 132
TLCLF027E26P 27 W 100 / 277 V 3 614 5 000 K 133
TLCLF036E26P 36 W 100 / 277 V 4 788 5 000 K 133
TLCLF045E26P 45 W 100 / 277 V 5 946 5 000 K 132
TLCLF054E26P 54 W 100 / 277 V 7 128 5 000 K 132
>80
CRI
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
CRI
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
≥0.9
Power Factor
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
Power Factor
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
≥0.9
H228 x D93 mm
Sizes
H258 x D93 mm
H288 x D93 mm
H288 x D93 mm
H258 x D149 mm
H267 x D149 mm
H287 x D149 mm
H172 x D70 mm
Sizes
H192 x D70 mm
H211 x D93 mm
H241 x D93 mm
H271 x D93 mm
H271 x D93 mm
D
H
TLCF054E26PTLCF036E26P TLCF100E39P
Product Description:
 • Not dimmable.
 • CCT: 5 000 K (4 000 K and 6 500 K
     available on special request).
 • Frosted lens.
 • Warranty: 5 years.
 • Save up to 80% in electricity consumption
   compared to conventional lighting.
 • Usable in enclosed luminaires.
 • No mercury. No UV light.
 • Cable and hook included for heavier models.
 • Does not work on ballast.
 Applications:
   High bay luminaires, outdoor luminaires,
   signs, etc.
TLCLF / "Corn Light" IP64
Outdoor luminaires High bay luminaires